Race Date
August 23, 2025

Bib No

BTA XC Invitational 2025 - DEVELOPMENTAL
Final Team Results

Name

Team - SAINT LOUISE
Team Score (places):68

531
529
526
527
519
520
522
523
528
516
515
512
514
521
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Violet Eckenrode
Ava Valotta
Vivian Buckley
Jaelyn Cherok
Gemma Hricisak
Stella Webb

Eve Sherman
Layla Bobeck
Veronica Lovett
Cora Manges
Ahna McQuiggan
Rebecca Lovett
Gianna Zumerling
Katie Cavanagh

Team - SEELOS
Team Score (places):81

365
369
364
366
362
372
368
371
373
367
361
363
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Madelyn Feigel
Caroline Leckey
Ava Feigel
Kendall Green
Audrey Brunsing
Allie Stockmal
Eva lzaj

Rylie Rogers
Emma Yack
Anna |zaj
Lauren Bishop
Domenica De luliis

Team - AQUINAS
Team Score (places):84

12
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13

9
10

6
14
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Results By Miles of Smiles Timing Services

Angela Gallagher
Elsie Bamberg
Molly Sauber
Rose Malone
Marcela Victor
Cora Donahue
Gemma Baker
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Girls
GIRLS

Overall
Place

1

6

12

24

25

53

56
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

60
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

11
13
16
18
26
34
38
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Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 9:33.75

19
43
68
121
177

8:40.12

9:08.24

9:40.98
10:09.19
10:10.21
11:03.21
11:20.97
12:14.74
12:19.63
12:40.16
12:52.95
12:56.30
13:07.25
13:22.00

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 9:33.76

15
42
81
124
184

8:56.21

8:58.10

9:11.75
10:12.00
10:30.74
10:42.20
11:34.02
12:00.19
12:33.18
13:11.99
13:34.38
14:14.62

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 9:52.37

11
24
40
58
84
118
156

9:36.69
9:45.25
9:53.78
9:54.25
10:11.87
10:21.97
10:27.66

8:40.12
17:48.36
27:29.34
37:38.53
47:48.74
58:51.95

1:10:12.92
1:22:27.66
1:34:47.29
1:47:27.45
2:00:20.40
2:13:16.70
2:26:23.95
2:39:45.95

8:56.21
17:54.31
27:06.06
37:18.06
47:48.80
58:31.00

1:10:05.02
1:22:05.21
1:34:38.39
1:47:50.38
2:01:24.76
2:15:39.38

9:36.69
19:21.94
29:15.72
39:09.97
49:21.84
59:43.81

1:10:11.47

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:28.12
1:00.86
1:29.07
1:30.09
2:23.09
2:40.85
3:34.62
3:39.51
4:00.04
4:12.83
4:16.18
4:27.13
4:41.88

0:00.00
0:01.89
0:15.54
1:15.79
1:34.53
1:45.99
2:37.81
3:03.98
3:36.97
4:15.78
4:38.17
5:18.41

0:00.00
0:08.56
0:17.09
0:17.56
0:35.18
0:45.28
0:50.97

08/23/2025 01:36:27



BTA XC Invitational 2025 - DEVELOPMENTAL

Race Date
August 23, 2025 Final Team Results
Girls
GIRLS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Age Place Place Time Time Back
Team - AQUINAS Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):84 Average Time: 9:52.37
8 3 Lucia Grese 1 More Than 7 11:56.37 1:22:07.84 2:19.68
9 16  Lucy Hayden 4 More Than 7 12:10.86 1:34:18.70 2:34.17
10 15 Betsy Burch 4 More Than 7 12:23.30 1:46:42.00 2:46.61
11 1 Alina Gonano 1 More Than 7 12:24.51 1:59:06.51 2:47.82
12 4 Bella Nolan 1 More Than 7 12:57.72 2:12:04.23 3:21.03
13 7  Louise Henkels 2 More Than 7 13:04.91 2:25:09.14 3:28.22
Team - HOLY CROSS Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):90 Average Time: 9:45.24
1 261 Gwen Tarasi 4 5 5 9:07.00 9:07.00 0:00.00
2 262 Kate Tarasi 4 7 12 9:08.64 18:15.64 0:01.64
3 256  Ava Egerter 4 15 27 9:50.98 28:06.62 0:43.98
4 260 Mila Diederich 4 21 48 10:03.59 38:10.21 0:56.59
5 255 Blake Zuccher 4 42 90 10:35.97 48:46.18 1:28.97
6 258 Ava Blizzard 4 47 137 10:50.03 59:36.21 1:43.03
7 254  Louisa McDeuvitt 4 62 199 11:35.78 1:11:11.99 2:28.78
8 259  Abby Aland 4 More Than 7 11:36.87 1:.22:48.86 2:29.87
9 263 Claire Odonnell 4 More Than 7 11:42.25 1:34:31.11 2:35.25
10 253  Jacqueline Dickinson 4 More Than 7 11:54.23 1:46:25.34 2:47.23
11 257  Jadyn Robinson 4 More Than 7 13:54.38 2:00:19.72 4:47.38
Team - JFK Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):101 Average Time: 9:50.47
1 232  Wilda Douglass 4 2 2 8:54.54 8:54.54 0:00.00
2 233  Julia Douglass 4 9 11 9:26.27 18:20.81 0:31.73
3 238 Olivia Scherich 0 22 33 10:06.09 28:26.90 1:11.55
4 239  Karina Schneider 3 28 61 10:12.23 38:39.13 1:17.69
5 228  Juniper Bell 4 40 101 10:33.24 49:12.37 1:38.70
6 235 Dakota Gordon 1 46 147 10:45.77 59:58.14 1:51.23
7 237 Riley Scherich 2 63 210 11:36.02 1:11:34.16 2:41.48
8 231 Peyton Bunting 1 More Than 7 12:29.01 1:24:03.17 3:34.47
9 229  Claira Bracey 1 More Than 7 12:54.97 1:36:58.14 4:00.43
10 230 Madelyn Bracey 0 More Than 7 14:17.71 1:51:15.85 5:23.17
11 234  Ava Egers 1 More Than 7 14:23.33 2:05:39.18 5:28.79
Team - HOLY SEPULCHER Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):113 Average Time: 10:04.15
1 290 Ryan Matthews 2 14 14 9:47.34 9:47.34 0:00.00
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Race Date
August 23, 2025

Bib No

Team - HOLY SEPULCHER
Team Score (places):113

Name

2 593  Pierce Dischinger
3 287  Blake Lauer

4 294  Maia Robinson

5 288  Madeline Gleixner
6 289  Natalie Gleixner

Team - SAINT KILIAN
Team Score (places):159

1 441  Ella Thomas

2 446  Greta Narwold

3 436  Olivia McDonough

4 445  Karissa Lakomy

5 442  Mackenzie Bittner

6 438 Hannah Rushlander

7 444 Adeline Kay

8 443  Reese Blevins

9 439  Gracie St. Hilaire
10 437 Catherine Meeuf

Team - OLOF

Team Score (places):208

1 318  Ava Deltondo

2 325  Alexandra Quin

3 323  Maria Stiger

4 321  Sierra Shones

5 319 Mila Stiger

6 320 Janna Medovitch

7 327 Rosalie Fadden

8 316  Antonia Kaminsky

9 315 Magdalene Stiger
10 324  Amelia Henry
11 322  Esther Montgomery
12 326  Zoey Hutchison
13 317  Lucy Baker
14 314  Siena Caputo

Team - BTA

Team Score (places):241

Results By Miles of Smiles Timing Services

Age
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BTA XC Invitational 2025 - DEVELOPMENTAL
Final Team Results

Girls

GIRLS

Overall
Place

17
19
31
32
44

10

23

29

48

49

50

51
More Than
More Than
More Than

20

35

36

52

65

66

68
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

7
7
7
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Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 10:04.15

31 9:54.00 19:41.34 0:06.66
50 9:58.28 29:39.62 0:10.94
81 10:20.38 40:00.00 0:33.04
113 10:20.75 50:20.75 0:33.41
157 10:44.02 1:01:04.77 0:56.68

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 10:18.72

10 9:29.25 9:29.25 0:00.00
33 10:07.33 19:36.58 0:38.08
62 10:13.31 29:49.89 0:44.06
110 10:51.74 40:41.63 1:22.49
159 10:51.98 51:33.61 1:22.73
209 10:56.22 1:02:29.83 1:26.97
260 11:00.26 1:13:30.09 1:31.01
11:15.50 1:24:45.59 1:46.25

11:46.89 1:36:32.48 2:17.64

12:54.23 1:49:26.71 3:24.98

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 10:42.62

20 10:00.13 10:00.13 0:00.00
55 10:22.39 20:22.52 0:22.26
91 10:22.98 30:45.50 0:22.85
143 11:00.35 41:45.85 1:00.22
208 11:47.23 53:33.08 1:47.10
274 11:55.96 1:05:29.04 1:55.83
342 12:00.26 1:17:29.30 2:00.13
12:14.21 1:29:43.51 2:14.08

12:57.95 1:42:41.46 2:57.82

13:12.75 1:55:54.21 3:12.62

13:12.81 2:09:07.02 3:12.68

13:24.97 2:22:31.99 3:24.84

13:26.01 2:35:58.00 3:25.88

14:03.59 2:50:01.59 4:03.46

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 10:56.10
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Race Date
August 23, 2025

Bib No

BTA XC Invitational 2025 - DEVELOPMENTAL
Final Team Results

Name

Team - BTA
Team Score (places):241

152
148
151
150
155
153
154
149
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Taylor Yount
Becca Graeber
Margaret Lohr
Cecilia Makuta
Eloise Desanzo
Eleanor Rihn
Baylen Hartz
Myla Hartz

Team - CDCTA
Team Score (places):297

179
184
183
180
177
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Anastasia Rossey
Arden Uzonyi
Ava Scalamogna
Harper Muscia
Julia Rukas

Team - AVE MARIA
Team Score (places):312

114
116
117
118
115
120
119
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Ava Daley

Honor Connolly
Kaiya Blatt

Lucia Brown
Harper Chaussard
Violette Berquist
Sierra Kelly

Team - SAINT GREGORY
Team Score (places):331

416
409
414
411
417
407
415
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Results By Miles of Smiles Timing Services

Rylin Porter
Caroline Johnson
Olivia Birchok
Elena Sparacino
Wren Cortez
Briella Thomas
Paige Lindgren

Age
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Girls
GIRLS

Overall
Place

33
41
54
55
58
67
70
More Than 7

30
57
61
72
77

37
59
69
73
74
78
79

45
64
71
75
76
80
81

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 10:56.10

33

74
128
183
241
308
378

10:21.36
10:35.22
11:04.24
11:10.35
11:29.32
11:59.76
12:10.87
12:44.51

Finish Position- 10
Average Time: 12:04.75

30
87
148
220
297

10:13.73
11:29.23
11:35.23
12:48.97
14:16.61

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 12:08.69

37

96
165
238
312
390
469

10:23.53
11:32.18
12:03.23
13:21.73
13:22.77
15:00.99
15:03.56

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 12:31.35

45
109
180
255
331
411
492

10:44.27
11:41.25
12:27.26
13:46.99
13:56.96
15:15.70
15:29.32

10:21.36
20:56.58
32:00.82
43:11.17
54.:40.49
1:06:40.25
1:18:51.12
1:31:35.63

10:13.73
21:42.96
33:18.19
46:07.16
1.00:23.77

10:23.53
21:55.71
33:58.94
47.20.67
1:00:43.44
1:15:44.43
1:30:47.99

10:44.27
22:25.52
34:52.78
48:39.77
1.02:36.73
1:17:52.43
1:33:21.75

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:13.86
0:42.88
0:48.99
1:07.96
1:38.40
1:49.51
2:23.15

0:00.00
1:15.50
1:21.50
2:35.24
4:02.88

0:00.00
1:08.65
1:39.70
2:58.20
2:59.24
4:37.46
4:40.03

0:00.00
0:56.98
1:42.99
3:02.72
3:12.69
4:31.43
4:45.05

08/23/2025 01:36:30



BTA XC Invitational 2025 - DEVELOPMENTAL

Race Date
August 23, 2025 Final Team Results
Girls
GIRLS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Age Place Place Time Time Back
Team - ARCHANGEL GABRIEL Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 80  Caroline Hess 4 Less Than 5 9:10.17 9:10.17 0:00.00
2 89  Lily Yurchak 1 Less Than 5 11:47.96 20:58.13 2:37.79
3 79  Augusta Hejmowski 4 Less Than 5 13:40.71 34:38.84 4:30.54
Team - GUARDIAN ANGEL Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 199 Leona Harris 2 Less Than 5 11:35.23 11:35.23 0:00.00
2 200 Lyla McMeekin 1 Less Than 5 11:38.23 23:13.46 0:03.00
3 197  Athena Harris 0 Less Than 5 13:00.81 36:14.27 1:25.58
4 198 Eloise Katze 1 Less Than 5 14:52.18  51:06.45 3:16.95
Team - NORTHSIDE CATHOLIC Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 307 Coletta Kozora 2 Less Than 5 11:40.72 11:40.72 0:00.00
Team - SAINTS PETER & PAUL Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 583  Marla Moyer-Cowden 3 Less Than 5 12:26.56 12:26.56 0:00.00
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